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Aura Open Cup SC 2015

Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
28.11.2015 - 17:03 Startlist
AOC SC Open 58.93 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC - 12 1:08.63 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 13- 14 1:02.10 HALLIK Anette EST Tartu 30.11.2013
YB
Heat 1 of 14
1 PRIIDEL Melissa 02  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.22
2 AZJAVA Angelina 00  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.00
3 KAARE Kertu 02  Orca Swim Club 1:00.32
4 BORISOVA Anastasia 00  St. Petersburg SKA 59.65
5 MANCHENKOVA Anna 99  St. Petersburg SKA 1:00.00
6 MARIPUU Brita Maria 01  TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:01.18
7 RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:03.00
8 ROHTLA Helen 99  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.74
Heat 2 of 14
1 VERTJAGINA Jekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:04.20
2 VARVAS Laura-Lotte 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.03
3 PENJAM Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.93
4 TROFIMOVA Mariya 03 St Petersburg SKA 1:03.75
5 KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00  Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.85
6 KORNET Diana 02  Spordiklubi Shark 1:03.96
7 MAELL Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.12
8 KALVET Laura 02 Paernu SK 1:04.50
Heat 3 of 14
1 SIIMAR Reeli-Marta 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.79
2 HANSALU Katriin 03  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.57
3 BOKOVSKAJA Elina 01  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.00
4 ERS Kaisi 01  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.18
5 MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:05.50
6 LESSING Getriin Marii 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.51
7 RANNAMETS Brita 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.68
8 NAZAROVA Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:06.91
Heat 4 of 14
1 ROOMETS Katre 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.71
2 KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.15
3 TREIAL Elis 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.40
4 KUKK Hann-Maria 00  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.94
5 HUEUEDMA Catlin 03  Hiiu Hueljes 1:07.97
6 KLAMAS Helena 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.86
7 HALJASORG Hanna 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.24
8 REIN Laura 00  Spordiklubi Shark 1:11.85
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 14

1 SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina
2 SAVILA Kertu Marie

3 VELMAN llana

4 ETVERK Eleri

5 TOKOVENKO Lisett

6 CHERNYSHEVA Alina

7 BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika

8 GUDOVSKAJA Alisa

Heat 6 of 14

1 STOTEN Alisa

2 VAIN Jenny

3 REBANE Birgit

4 BOJKO Valeriya

5 GUDOVSKAJA Anita
6 ULLA Kaisa

7 RAHAMAEGI Karolin
8 SARAP Isabel

Heat 7 of 14

2 MEEKSA Mia Marleen
3 SISAS Rahel

4 ESKEL Emili

5 LAUTRE Nicky Zoe

6 HIIEMAEE Heli

7 PETROVA Arina

8 SAADI Kerttu

Heat 8 of 14

1 ALLAS Kirke

2 KAEGU Gerta Triinu

3 MARDI Martina

4 SAARLEHT Saskia

5 PAJU Angelina

6 SUKKO Marita

7 MICHAELS Helena Maria
8 JOALA Anni

Heat 9 of 14

1 VAAKMANN Milena

2 ROZOVA Polina

3 HEIER Veronica

4 TALAMANOV Felicia

5 JAGOMAEGI Margareta
6 MAENDMAA Ronja

7 ZENKOVA Olesja

8 SARANA Smaragda-Luchia
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Spordiklubi Shark
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Wiru Swim

Wiru Swim

St. Petersburg SKA
Paernu SK

TOPI Ujumisklubi

Viimsi Veeklubi

Spa Viimsi Tervis
Paernu SK

St. Petersburg SKA
TOPI Ujumisklubi

Hiiu Hueljes
Audentese Spordiklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Audentese Spordiklubi
Spa Viimsi Tervis
Paide Ujumisklubi
Johvi Spordikool
Spordiklubi Shark

Spa Viimsi Tervis
Spordiklubi Shark
Spordiklubi Shark
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Audentese Spordiklubi
TOPi Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Shark
TOPi Ujumisklubi

Audentese Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Spordiklubi Shark

SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi
Audentese Spordiklubi

1:13.50
1:12.70
1:12.35
1:12.19
1:12.31
1:12.65
1:13.36
1:13.57

1:15.00
1:14.50
1:13.97
1:13.70
1:13.89
1:14.01
1:14.90
1:15.28

1:16.62
1:16.30
1:15.49
1:16.00
1:16.40
1:17.63
1:18.06

1:20.00
1:19.50
1:18.82
1:18.10
1:18.33
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:20.00

1:21.57
1:20.96
1:20.19
1:20.07
1:20.09
1:20.30
1:21.00
1:21.62
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 10 of 14

1

O~NO O A~ WN

SOKK Laura
MARGNA Martine
POTAGIN Vanessa
SARAPUU Saara Mia
MILLER Mia Marta
VAINO Aale

KOOKLA Dionne Rette
DOMAN Maia

Heat 11 of 14

O ~NO O~ WNPE

SAHKU Lisanne Maris
RUENT Greete-Liis
HUETT Johanna
SOOMETS Saskia
KOZYIRS Arina
VAADERPALL Terje
PLESAKOVA Aljona
PRIIDEL Emily

Heat 12 of 14

O~NO O A~ WN P

KORPENKOQV Jana
TAEHEPOLD Mirtel
LUTS Sigrid
MAENDMAA Getter
OLEV Claudia
KANDIMAA Lill
RUUS Mari Mai
TIMOFEJEVA Polina

Heat 13 of 14

NOoO O~ WDNPRE

KOPPEL llona Marleen
RUEUETEL Meribell
PORECHINA Klementina
VORONTSOVA Jekaterina
LAID Greta
VORONTSOVA Maria
HANSMAN Herli

Heat 14 of 14

3
4
5

HANVERE Hanne Grete
MARRAN Mari Ann
KANGUR Hanna

05  Tartu Ujumisklubi
03  Spa Viimsi Tervis
02  Tartu Ujumisklubi
04  Audentese Spordiklubi
05  Tartu Ujumisklubi
05 Tartu Ujumisklubi
05 Audentese Spordiklubi
06  Spordiklubi Shark

05  Tartu Ujumisklubi
04  Hiiu Hueljes

03  Spordiklubi Shark
05 Spordiklubi Shark
03  St. Petersburg SKA
05  Tartu Ujumisklubi
04 Kalevi Ujumiskool
05  Ujumisklubi Briis

04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
05  Tartu Ujumisklubi

05  Tartu Ujumisklubi

06  Spordiklubi Shark

04 Kalevi Ujumiskool

05  Tartu Ujumisklubi

04  Tartu Ujumisklubi

05  Spordiklubi Aquaway

05  Ujumisklubi Briis

06  Hiiu Hueljes

05  Tartu Ujumisklubi

05  Spordiklubi Aquaway
05  Spordiklubi Aquaway
06  Spordiklubi Aquaway
04  Tartu Ujumisklubi

03  Ujumisklubi Briis
05  Ujumisklubi Briis
04  Ujumisklubi Briis

1:23.39
1:22.55
1:22.32
1:21.83
1:22.28
1:22.47
1:22.81
1:23.73

1:28.16
1:26.88
1:26.40
1:23.75
1:24.00
1:26.73
1:28.11
1:29.72

1:38.76
1:37.88
1:33.95
1:30.00
1:30.02
1:34.02
1:38.54
1:40.10

1:50.77
1:46.54
1:43.20
1:45.00
1:49.90
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